
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:
PLH 523-1(2)

BEAR RIVER ACCESS ROAD

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:

County:

Opened at:

By:

Date:

UT

BOX ELDER

BEAR RIVER WILDLIFE REFUGE

CFLHD

Tiffany Atchison

08/25/09

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  X

Geneva Rock Products
2773 Industrial Drive
Ogden, UT  84401-3207

   221,359.00

Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Box 400
Miles City, MT  59301

   233,861.00

PNK Constructors, LLC
29 West 200 North
Coalville, UT  84017

   246,159.00

Granite Construction Company
585 W. Beach Street
Watsonville, CA  95076

   248,420.00

Harper Contracting, Inc.
8201 W. 5400 S.
Magna, UT  84044

   249,263.16

Staker and Parson Companies
2350 South 1900 West
Ogden, UT  84401

   258,079.35

Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio
297 W Hilton Drive, Suite 4B
St. George, UT  84770

   285,278.50

Engineer's Estimate 308,115.00

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Aaron Sanford

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Contract Specialist

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
8/13/2009

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Geneva Rock Products

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
9/15/2009



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PLH 523-1(2)

BEAR RIVER ACCESS ROAD

Date: 08/27/09

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  X

15101-0000 0 LPSM Mobilization

Geneva Rock Products ALL 1,200.00      1,200.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 1,250.00      1,250.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 24,000.00     24,000.00
Granite Construction Company 1.00          1.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 5,420.28      5,420.28
Staker and Parson Companies 2,450.00      2,450.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 3,100.00      3,100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,000.00     25,000.00

15401-0000 0 LPSM Contractor testing

Geneva Rock Products ALL 4,200.00      4,200.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 7,500.00      7,500.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 6,200.00      6,200.00
Granite Construction Company 1,000.00      1,000.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 6,488.18      6,488.18
Staker and Parson Companies 3,800.00      3,800.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 21,000.00     21,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7,500.00      7,500.00

40101-0600 0 t Superpave pavement, 12.5mm nominal maximum size aggregate, 0.3 to <3 million
ESAL

Geneva Rock Products 2,860 75.50    215,930.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 78.70    225,082.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 75.50    215,930.00
Granite Construction Company 86.50    247,390.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 82.98    237,322.80
Staker and Parson Companies 88.00    251,680.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 91.31    261,146.60
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 95.00    271,700.00

40105-3000 0 t Antistrip additive, type 3

Geneva Rock Products 29 1.00         29.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 1.00         29.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 1.00         29.00
Granite Construction Company 1.00         29.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 1.10         31.90
Staker and Parson Companies 5.15        149.35
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 1.10         31.90
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 135.00      3,915.00




